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Sr.No. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Name 

Choudhari Sumant Anant 

Yadav Pravin Vinayak 

Khaple Shivakumar Basawaraj 

Auti Nisha Abhijeet 

Surendra Magar 

Sardeshmukh Mhalsakant Mohanra 

Rawangaonkar Sulochana Balwant Female 

Shaikh Sajid Wajed 

Rajhans Shailesh Sharad 

Solanki Sanjay Sahebrao 

Satpal Satish Baburao 

|Dhage Sagar Bhimraj 

|Bhise Dattatraya Vishwasrao 

Kumbhalkar Manoj Arunrao 

Pradeep Gaikwad 

Dr. Mahindra Gaikwad 

Gender Designation 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Year I (2022-23) 

Male 

Associate 

Professor 
Associate 
Professor 

Associate 

Professor 

Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Asst Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Associate 

Professor 

Associate 

Professor 
Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Professor 02-07-2018 

Assistant 
Professor 

Date of 

Narhe, 
Pune-44 

joining 
institution 

16-10-2012 

30-06-2011 

O8-12-20 17 

|26-12-20 13 

09-04-2022 

09-01-2014 

09-01-2019 

26-12-2016 

16-08-2012 

14-12-2015 

07-12-2018| 

20-12-2018 

01-06-2016 

30-06-2016| 

01-06-2016 

Name of the Department 

Civil Engincering 

Civil Engincering 

Civil Engincering 

Computer Engincering 

Computer Engineering 

Electronics And 

Telecommunications 
Engincering 

Electronics And 

Telecommunications 
Engineering 

Electronics And 

Telecommunications 
Engincering 

Masters in Business 
Administration 

Masters in Computer 
Applications 

Mechanical Engincering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Mechanical Engincering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Director 

Highest Dbegree 
Qualification 

(NETSETSLE 
TPh.DDMM 

Ch/ 
D.N.B 

Superspeciality/ 
D.Se/D.Litt. ) 
and Year of 

obtaining 
Ph.D 202 

JSPM, NTC, Pune 
Director 

PhD 2015 

Ph.D20I8 

Ph.D 20|3 

PhD 2019 

MSc,SET 
(Maths)2014 

Ph.D 2016 

Ph.D/2017 

Ph.D 2021 

Ph.D 2013 

Ph.D 2017 

Ph.D 2018 

Ph.D 2019 

Ph.D-20 19 

Ph.D-2022 

Ph.D-2022 

ISPM Narhe Tocirical Campt: 

3 
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4 



Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

7 Mhalsakant Sardeshmukh 

15 

16 

17 

18 

|Shivakumar Khaple 

|Dhananjay Mohite 

Pravin Yadav 

Name 

Sumant Choudhari 

Rawangaonkar Sulochana 
Balwant 

Nisha Auti 

Sajid Shaikh 

Pravinkumar Badadapure 

|Surendra Magar 

Meenakshi Duggal 

Rajnikant Singh 

Shekhar Chavan 

Shailesh Rajhans 

Sanjay Solanki 

Satish Satpal 

Manoj Kumbhalkar 

Sagar Dhage 

Dattatraya Bhise 

Gender Designation 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Year 2 (2021-22) 

Male 

Male 

Associate 
Professor 

Asst 

Professor 
Associate 

Male Professor 

Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Professor 

Associate 

Professor 
Associate 

Professor 

Associate 

Professor 

Asst 

Professor 

Professor 

Associate 

Professor 
Asst 

Professor 
Asst 

Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Asst 

Professor 

Asst 

Professor 
Associate 

Professor 

Asst 

Professor 

Narhe, 
Pune-41 

Date of 

joining 
institution 

12-08-2017 

14-01-2019 

30/06/2011 

16-10-2012 

26-12-13 

04-09-2022 

01-09-2019 

26-12-2016 

26-09-2018 

09-01-2014 

26-09-2018 

15-03-2021 

03-01-2019 

16-08-2012 

07-02-2018 

14/12/2015 

06-01-2016 

12-07-2018 

20/12/20 18 

Name of the 

Department 

Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

Computer 
Engineering 
Computer 

Engineering 
Electronics And 

Telecommunications 
Electronics And 

Telecommunications 
Engineering 

Electronics And 
Telecommunications 

Engineering 
First Year/Other 

Masters In Business 

Administration 
Masters In Business 

Administration 
Masters In Busines 

Administration 
Masters In Business 

Administration 
Masters In Computer 

Application 
Mechanical 

Engineering 
Mechanical 
Engineering 
Mechanical 
Engineering 
Mechanical 

Engineering Auto 
Mobile 

Highest Degree 
Qualification 

(NETISET/SLET/Ph. 
D./D.M/M.Ch./ 

D.N.B 

Superspeciality/D.Se. 
/D.Litt. ) and Year of 

obtaining 

Ph.D/2018 

Ph.D/2022 

Ph.D/2015 

Ph.D/2012 

Ph.D/2013 

Ph.D/2019 

Pb.D/2016 

Ph.D/2017 

Ph.D/2018 

M.Sc2014 SET 

Ph.D 2016 

Ph.D 2020 

PhD 2022 

Ph.D 2021 

Ph.D 2013 

Ph.D 2017 

Ph.D-2019 

Ph.D 2018 

Ph.D 2019 

Dìrector 
JSPM, NTC, Pune 

Director 
SPM Narhe Tochnical Campu 

t11041 
5 



20-21 
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Sr.No. 

5 

8 

13 

2 

4 

6 

7 

10 

12 

14 

15 

17 

18 

19 

1 

3 

16 

Name 

Dr. Lad Ravindra Krishnarao 

Dr. Choudhari Sumant Anant 

Dr. Yadav Pravin Vinayak 

Dr. Khaple Shivakumar Basawaraj 

Dr. Rawangaonkar Sulochana 
Balwant 

Dr. Ranjan Nihar Madhaw 

Mr. Magar Surendra Mahadev 

|Dr. Badadapure Pravinkumar 

Rajkumar 

Dr. Shinde Sagar Bhilaji 

Dr. Shaikh Sajid Wajed 

|Dr. Sardeshmukh Mhalsakant 
Mohanrao 

Dr. Duggal Meenakshi 

Dr. Singh Rajnikant 

Mr. Chavan Shekhar Sayajirao 

Dr. Solanki Sanjay Sahebrao 

Dr. Satpal Satish Baburao 

Dr. Dhage Sagar Bhimraj 

Dr. Kumbhalkar Manoj Arunrao 

Dr. Bhise Dattatraya Vishwasrao 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Year 3 (2020-21) 

Designation 

Principal 
Associate 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 

Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Professor 

Associate 

Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Professor 

Asst Professor 01-09-2014 

Associate 
Professor 

Professor 

Asst Professor 

Associate 

Date of 

joining 
institution 

Professor 

19-06-2018 

30-06-2011 

Kechnic 

16-10-2012 Civil Engineering 

08-12-20 17 

Narhe, 
Pune-41 

26-12-2013| 

10-01-20 19 

Electronics And 

Asst Professor 23-06-2014| Telecommu Nications 

|26-12-2016 

26-09-20 18 

15-03-202 1| 

Name of the 

Department 

|02-07-2018 

Civil Engincering 

14-12-2015 

Asst Professor 01-06-2016| 

07-12-2018 

Asst Professor 20-12-2018 

Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

06-01-2018| Telecommu Nications 
Engineering 

Computer 

Masters In Business 
Administration 

Asst Professor 01-03-201gl Masters In Business 
Administration 

Masters In Computer 

Engineering 
Computer 

Engineering 
Electronics & 

Communication 

09-01-2019| Telecommunications 

Electronics And 

Engineering 
Electronics And 

Telecommunications 
Electronics And 

Engincering 
Masters In Business 

Administration 

Applications 
Mechanical 

Engineering 
Mechanical 

Engineering 
Mechanical 

Engineering 
Mechanical 

Engineering 
Automobile 

Dir�ctor 
JSPM, NTC, Pune 

Director 

Highest Degree 
Qualification 

Narhe, Puna -41104i 

(NET/SET/SLE 
T/Ph.D./D.M/M. 

Ch./ 

D.N.B 

Superspeciality/ 
D.Sc/D.Litt. ) 
and Year of 

obtaining 
Ph.D/2010 

Ph.D/2012 

Ph.D/2015 

Ph.D/2018 

Ph.D/2013 

Ph.D/2019 

MSc,SET 
(Maths)/2014 

Ph.D/2018 

Ph.D/2019 

Ph.D/2017. 

Ph.D/2016 

Ph.D 2016 

SPM Narthe Technical Camp 

Ph.D 2020 

PhD 2022 

Ph.D 2013 

Ph.D 2017 

Ph.D 2018 

Ph.D-2019 

Ph.D 2019. 

7 



19-20 

8 



Sr.No. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

17 

14 

15 

16 

1 

Name 

Muthekar Vijay 

Kore Sudarshan 

Khaple Shivakumar 

|Lad Ravindra 

Choudhari Sumant 

Sonkamble Sulochana 

Ranjan Nihar 

Wani Mukund 

|Shaikh Sajid 

Sardeshmukh Mhalsakat 

Magar Surendra 

Yadav Pravin 

Chaudhari Rajendra 

Archana Singh 

Gender 

|Duggal Meenakshi 

Male 

Bhatiya Sukhwinder Ko Female 

|Yogita Gupta 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Badadapure Pravinkuma Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Designation 

Year 4 (2019- 20) 

Asst Professor 01-24-2015 

Asst Professor 01-13-2017 

Associate 
Professor 

Principal/Dire 
ctor 

Associate 

Professor 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 

Professor 

Associate 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 

Professor 

Associate 
Professor 
Associate 

Date of 

joining 
institution 

Professor 
Associate 
Professor 

12-08-2017 

19-06-2018 

10-16-2012 

26/12/2013 

10-01-2019 

02-07-2018 

Asst Professor 01-09-2014 

05-07-2018 

26/12/2016 

09-01-2019 

06-01-2018 

30/06/2011 

12-02-2018 

03-12-2018 

Name of the Department 

Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

Narhe, 
Pune-41 

Civil Engineering 

aechnics 

Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

Computer Engineering 

Computer Engineering 

Electronics And 

Telecommunications Engineering 
Electronics And 

Telecommunications Engineering 
Electronics And 

Telecommunications Engineering 
Electronics And 

Telecommunications Engineering 
Electronics And 

Telecommunications Engineering 
First Year/Other 

First Year/Other 

Master In Business Administration 
(Business And Sustainability) 

Masters In Business Administration 
(Information Management) 

Professor 04-06-2018 Masters In Business Administration 

Female Asst Professor 22/01/2019 Masters In Business Administration 

Highest Degree 
Qualification 

(NET/SET/SLE 
T/Ph.D./D.M/M. 

Ch./ 

D.N.B 

Superspeciality/ 
D.Se./D.Litt. ) 
and Year of 

Phd/2019 

Ph.D/2018 

Ph.D/2018 

Ph.D/2010 

Ph.D/2012 

Ph.D/2013 

Ph.D/2019 

Ph.D/2017 

Ph.D/2018 

Ph.D/2017 

Ph.D/2016 

Ph.D/2018 

M.Sc2014 SET 

Ph.D/2015 

Ph.D 2013 

Ph.D 2015 

Ph.D 2016 

Ph.D 2015 



Sr.No. 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Name 

Solanki Sanjay 

Kumar Binod 

|Satpal Satish 

Kumbharkar Manoj 

Gawande Jagannath 

Dhage Sagar 

Kadam Prakash 

Bhise Dattatraya 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Designation 

Professor 
Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

|Asst Professor 14/I2/2015 

|Asst Professor 01-06-2016 

Associate 
Professor 

Date of 

joining 
institution 

02-07-2018 

Narh 

01-06-2018 

|Asst Professor 07-12-2018 

sechnic 
Narhe, 
Pune-41 

15/12/2016 

|Asst Professor 20/12/2018 

02-07-2018 

Name of the Department 

Masters In Computer Application 

Mechanical Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Masters In Computer Application Ph.D March 2011 

Mechanical Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering Auto 

Mobile 

Director 

Highest Degree 
Qualification 

JSPM, NTC, Pune 
Director 

(NET/SET/SLE 
T/Ph.D./D.M/M. 

Ch/ 
D.N.B 

Superspeciality/ 
D.Se./D.Litt. ) 
and Year of 

obtaining 

Ph.D 2013 

Ph.D 2017 

Ph.D-2019 

PhD-2014 

Ph.D 2018 

Ph.D 2008 

Ph.D 2019 

JSPM Narhe Technica! Campus 
Narhe, Pune -411041 

10 



18-19 

11 



Sr.No. 

4 

6 

7 

2 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Name 

Ravindra Lad 

|Surnant Choudhari 

Sudarsh An Kore 

Shivakumar Khaple 
|Vijay Muthekar 
Sulochana Sonkamble 

Nihar Ranjan 

Surendra Magar 

Sajid Shaikh 

Pravinkumar 
Badadapure 
Sukhwinder Kour 
Bhatiya 

Mhalsakant 
Sardeshmukh 
|Pravin Yadav 

Rajendra Chaudhari 

Yogita Gupta 

Singh Archana 

Sanjay Solanki 

Satish Satpal 
|Sagar Dhage 

Jagannath Gawande 

Gender Designation 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Year 5 (2018- 19) 

Male 

Principal/ 
Director 

Associate 
Professor 

Asst Professor 

Associate 

Associate 
Professor 

Associate 

Professor 

Professor 
Asst Professor 24-01-2015 

Professor 

Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Asst Professor01-09-2014 

Associate 

Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Date of 

joining 
institution 

Professor 

19-06-2018 

16/10/2012 

Associate 

13-01-2017 

Professor 

12-08-2017 

iarhe, 
Pune-41 

|26/12/2016| 

Asst Professor12-02-2018 

O1-06-2018 

Asst Professor22/01/2019 

07-05-2018 

26/12/2013| Cormputer Engineering 

01-09-2019 

O1-10-2019 Computer Engineering 

30/06/20 1 

Name of the 

Department 

03-12-2018 

Civil Engineering 

07-02-2018 

Civil Engincering 

Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

Electronics & 

Telecommunication 
Engineering 

Electronics & 

Telecommunication 
Engineering 
Electronics & 

Telecommunication 
Engineering 
Electronics & 

Telecommunication 
Engineering 

Electronics & 

Telecommunication 
Engineering 

First Year/Other 

Master In Business 

Administration 
(Business And 

Masters In Business 

Administration 
Masters In Business 

Administration 
(Information 

Asst Professor14/12/2015| Mechanical Engineering 
Asst Professor12-07-2018| Mechanical Engineering 

Management) 
Masters In Computer 

Applications 

15/12/2016| Mechanical Engineering 

TIIgnest Degree 
Qualification 

(NET/SETISLET/Ph. 
D/D.M/M.Ch/ 

D.N.B 

Director 

Superspeciality/D.Sc 
D.Litt. ) and Year of 

obtaining 

Ph.D/2010 

Ph.D/2012 

Ph.D/2018 

Ph.D/2018 

Phd/2019 

Ph.D/2013 

Ph.D/2019 

MSc,SET 
(Mathsy/2014 

Ph.D/2017 

Ph.D/2018 

Ph.D/2018 

Ph.D/2016 

Ph.D/2015 

Ph.D 2013 

Ph.D 2015 

Ph.D 2015 

MCA, Ph.D.(2013) 

Ph.D 2017 

Ph.D 2018 

PhD-2014 

JSPM, NTC, Pune 
Director 

:GPM Narhe Technical Campus 
rh, Pu-411041 12 
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